


1 0E5193 1 PLATE AIR CLEANER ADAPTER
2 0E8200 1 TUBE AIR INTAKE 3.0L FORD
3 0E8201 1 BRACKET AIR INTAKE 3.0L FORD
4 036434 1 BOLT U 5/16-18 X 2.09
5 0E0519A 1 ADAPTER CARBURETOR W/PVC CONN
6 0C8127 1 ELEMENT AIR CLEANER
7 0A5547 1 COVER - AIR CLEANER
8 062974 1 STUD TH 1/4-20 X 4-1/2 G2 ZNC
9 022127 1 NUT HEX 1/4-20 STEEL
10 037561 1 NUT WING 1/4-20 NYLK
11 049226 8 WASHER LOCK M5
12 049815 4 SCREW HHC M5-0.8 X 16 G8.8
13 052619 4 SCREW HHC M5-0.8 X 20 G8.8
14 051713 4 WASHER FLAT M5
15 051716 4 NUT HEX M5-0.8 G8 YEL CHR
16 022131 2 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10
17 046526 2 WASHER FLAT M10
18 051755 2 SCREW HHC M10-1.5 X 16 G8.8
19 022145 2 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 ZINC
20 022129 2 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
21 022259 2 NUT HEX 5/16-18 STEEL


